

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2523 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ANAND SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

I.A.	NO.4	IN	Civil	Appeal	NO.	2518	of	2008
I.A.	NO.4	IN	Civil	Appeal	NO.	2519	of	2008
I.A.	NO.4	IN	Civil	Appeal	NO.	2524	of	2008
I.A.	NO.4	IN	Civil	Appeal	NO.	2525	of	2008

Date: 09/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohinder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. S.C. Birla  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Applicant of application dated 13-1-2009 seeking discharge may file original  
proof of postal acknowledgment on record before 16-2-2009.

List the matter on 16-2-2009.

(S.G.SHAH)

va Registrar